UF [FLORIDA

ITEM
Adoption of Agenda & Minutes

Major Projects

None

Minor Projects

MP06834 PK Yonge Covered PE Court
Construction

MP06867 Baby Gator
Design

Other Business
Grounds Report
Landscape Master Plan Plant List

Tree Mitigation Policy Discussion

* Times are approximate

Next Meeting — January 13%", 2022

PRESENTERS

Chair

Keith Humphreys

Robbie Grassano

Tom Schlick

Linda Dixon

Linda Dixon

TIME*

9:00 - 9:05

9:05-9:20

9:20-9:45

9:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

ACTION

Approval

Approval

Approval

Information
Information

Information



